10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Physician Manager

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Deputy Director - Bhs- Mh

Chief Mental Health Clinician

Chief Mental Health Clinician

Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Total Wages

$297,261

$296,933

$283,867

$180,882

$121,690

$103,088

$101,005

$99,919

$92,591

$92,004

$88,138

$88,012

$88,012

$77,889

$73,510

$73,155

$71,571

$70,803



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Chief Mental Health Clinician

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Psychiatrist

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician |

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

$70,627

$69,950

$69,510

$68,924

$68,386

$66,909

$66,211

$66,163

$64,484

$63,815

$63,639

$62,953

$62,864

$61,398

$58,118

$54,467

$52,343

$51,702



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Substance Abuse Counselor Il

Mental Health Specialist Il

Mental Health Specialist I

Mental Health Specialist Il

Mental Health Clinician Il

Psychiatric Technician

Mental Health Outreach Worker

Administrative Assistant |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Psychiatric Technician

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Outreach Worker Tr

Mental Health Outreach Worker

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

$50,942

$50,194

$50,194

$47,035

$43,974

$39,748

$36,190

$32,061

$31,105

$28,900

$28,303

$26,837

$26,378

$25,582

$22,684

$21,151

$21,012

$20,623



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Outreach Worker Tr

Mental Health Outreach Worker

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Outreach Worker

Sick Leave Conversion-Def. Retiree

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

Mental Health-Children's
Service

$18,184

$14,845

$14,463

$13,358

$6,455

$846



