	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Physician Manager		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$297,261
2.	Psychiatrist		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$296,933
3.	Psychiatrist		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$283,867
4.	Psychiatrist		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$180,882
5.	Deputy Director - Bhs- Mh		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$121,690
6.	Chief Mental Health Clinician		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$103,088
7.	Chief Mental Health Clinician		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$101,005
8.	Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$99,919
9.	Mental Health Clinician III		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$92,591
10.	Mental Health Clinician III		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$92,004
11.	Mental Health Clinician III		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$88,138
12.	Mental Health Clinician III		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$88,012
13.	Mental Health Clinician III		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$88,012
14.	Mental Health Clinician II		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$77,889
15.	Mental Health Clinician III		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$73,510
16.	Mental Health Clinician II		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$73,155
17.	Mental Health Clinician I		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$71,571
18.	Mental Health Clinician I		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$70,803

19.	Mental Health Clinician II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$70,627
20.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$69,950
21.	Mental Health Clinician III	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$69,510
22.	Chief Mental Health Clinician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$68,924
23.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$68,386
24.	Mental Health Clinician II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$66,909
25.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$66,211
26.	Mental Health Clinician II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$66,163
27.	Mental Health Clinician II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$64,484
28.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$63,815
29.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$63,639
30.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$62,953
31.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$62,864
32.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$61,398
33.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$58,118
34.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$54,467
35.	Mental Health Clinician II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$52,343
36.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$51,702

37.	Substance Abuse Counselor II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$50,942
38.	Mental Health Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$50,194
39.	Mental Health Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$50,194
40.	Mental Health Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$47,035
41.	Mental Health Clinician II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$43,974
42.	Psychiatric Technician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$39,748
43.	Mental Health Outreach Worker	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$36,190
44.	Administrative Assistant I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$32,061
45.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$31,105
46.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$28,900
47.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$28,303
48.	Psychiatric Technician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$26,837
49.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$26,378
50.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$25,582
51.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$22,684
52.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$21,151
53.	Mental Health Outreach Worker Tr	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$21,012
54.	Mental Health Outreach Worker	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$20,623

55.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$18,184
56.	Mental Health Outreach Worker Tr	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$14,845
57.	Mental Health Outreach Worker	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$14,463
58.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$13,358
59.	Mental Health Outreach Worker	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$6,455
60.	Sick Leave Conversion-Def. Retiree	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Service	\$846